
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.5 2.9 1,841 64,803 64,803 61,119 106.0

7/2(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.6 2.8 3,017 106,198 171,002 122,239 139.9

7/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.0 8.9 2,845 100,144 271,146 183,358 147.9

7/4(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.0 10.3 2,785 98,032 369,178 244,477 151.0

7/5(火) 晴れ一時雨 31.0 10.6 2,716 95,603 464,781 305,597 152.1

7/6(水) 晴れ 33.1 13.9 2,393 84,234 549,014 366,716 149.7

7/7(木) 晴れ 32.6 13.3 2,697 94,934 643,949 427,836 150.5

7/8(金) 晴れ 32.3 13.8 2,771 97,539 741,488 488,955 151.6

7/9(土) 晴れ 32.9 11.5 2,697 94,934 836,422 550,074 152.1

7/10(日) 晴れ 29.5 12.6 2,827 99,510 935,933 611,194 153.1

7/11(月) 曇り時々晴れ 30.9 10.3 2,471 86,979 1,022,912 672,313 152.1

7/12(火) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.1 788 27,738 1,050,650 733,432 143.3

7/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 32.1 9.1 2,497 87,894 1,138,544 794,552 143.3

7/14(木) 晴れのち曇り 31.6 8.7 1,859 65,437 1,203,981 855,671 140.7

7/15(金) 曇り時々雨 25.1 0.0 557 19,606 1,223,587 916,790 133.5

7/16(土) 曇り一時雨 31.4 7.9 2,622 92,294 1,315,882 977,910 134.6

7/17(日) 曇り一時雨 30.3 7.7 1,828 64,346 1,380,227 1,039,029 132.8

7/18(月) 曇り一時雨 28.9 4.5 1,785 62,832 1,443,059 1,100,148 131.2

7/19(火) 曇り時々雨 28.1 0.0 673 23,690 1,466,749 1,161,268 126.3

7/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 27.2 0.8 1,460 51,392 1,518,141 1,222,387 124.2

7/21(木) 曇り一時雨 27.1 3.8 1,611 56,707 1,574,848 1,283,507 122.7

7/22(金) 曇り一時雨 25.9 0.0 509 17,917 1,592,765 1,344,626 118.5

7/23(土) 曇り時々雨 27.5 2.3 1,415 49,808 1,642,573 1,405,745 116.8

7/24(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.9 7.0 1,587 55,862 1,698,435 1,466,865 115.8

7/25(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.8 6.8 1,883 66,282 1,764,717 1,527,984 115.5

7/26(火) 晴れ 31.1 11.1 2,683 94,442 1,859,158 1,589,103 117.0

7/27(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.6 6.3 2,458 86,522 1,945,680 1,650,223 117.9

7/28(木) 晴れ 31.1 11.8 2,386 83,987 2,029,667 1,711,342 118.6

7/29(金) 晴れ 30.7 13.3 2,922 102,854 2,132,522 1,772,461 120.3

7/30(土) 晴れ 31.3 13.1 2,769 97,469 2,229,990 1,833,581 121.6

7/31(日) 晴れ 32.6 12.8 2,345 82,544 2,312,534 1,894,700 122.1

℃ h 65697.0

29.9 7.7 2119.3

4.40 1768.5

6.3

実績平均(/日) ¥74,598

  月目標値(/日) ¥61,119

月合計 ¥2,312,534
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